
 
TABLE 11 

TYPE OF 
GROUP 

N ATTITUDES TO THE PURITY LAWS 

Member 
WZO 
 

298 Favardigan/  
Muktad 
ceremonies 

Prayer 
Room 

Jashans Priest Child 
Birth 
Rituals 

Prayer 

Yes 
 

 
 

54% 
144 

52% 
130 

49% 
122 

49% 
122 

31% 
78 

29% 
73 

No 
 

 
 

41% 
103 

44% 
109 

45% 
112 

46% 
114 

63% 
158 

64% 
159 

Member 
ZTFE 

 

298 Favardigan/  
Muktad 
ceremonies 

Prayer 
Room 

Jashans Priest Child 
Birth 
Rituals 

Prayer 

Yes 
 

 
 

64% 
268 

63% 
262 

60% 
252 

57% 
239 

41% 
171 

36% 
152 

No 
 

 
 

31% 
129 

32% 
132 

34% 
143 

37% 
155 

54% 
225 

56% 
236 

 
 


