

TABLE 11							
TYPE OF GROUP	N	ATTITUDES TO THE PURITY LAWS					
Member WZO	298	Favardigan/ Muktad ceremonies	Prayer Room	Jashans	Priest	Child Birth Rituals	Prayer
Yes		54% 144	52% 130	49% 122	49% 122	31% 78	29% 73
No		41% 103	44% 109	45% 112	46% 114	63% 158	64% 159
Member ZTFE	298	Favardigan/ Muktad ceremonies	Prayer Room	Jashans	Priest	Child Birth Rituals	Prayer
Yes		64% 268	63% 262	60% 252	57% 239	41% 171	36% 152
No		31% 129	32% 132	34% 143	37% 155	54% 225	56% 236